
Private Event Menu
 *48-hour minimum advance notice  (order placement or cancellation)

 *$250 truck rental fee | *40-person minimum

 ALL PRIVATE EVENTS INCLUDE: Plates/cutlery, napkins, serving utensils, chafing racks/sternos, bread,
sauce, 2 servers for 2 hours, setup & clean up

MENU OPTIONS
MEATS 
Pulled Pork 
Beef Brisket

Smoked Chicken 
Turkey Breast

Southern Chicken Sandwich
Ribs (2-bone serving)* 

All Beef Hot Links *

SIDES
Baked Beans 
Potato Salad
Cole Slaw 

Green Beans 
Applesauce

Mac & Cheese** 
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy**

Cornbread (1 piece)***

2-Bone Rib Serving or Hot Links, additional $2.50 per person*
Macaroni & Cheese or Mashed Potatoes & Gravy,  additional $1 per person per side**

Cornbread (1 piece), additional $1.50 per person***

MEATS & SIDES (PRICE PER PERSON)
 ONE MEAT & ONE SIDE 

TWO MEATS & TWO SIDES 
THREE MEATS & THREE SIDES 
FOUR MEATS & FOUR SIDES

$10.25
$12.50
$14.75
$17.00

$12.25
$14.25
$16.25
$18.25

REG: 5 oz. REG: 7 oz.

Rollin' Smoke...

foodtruck@pappyssmokehouse.com | 314.326.1369

11/03/23


