

Rollin' Smoke...



foodtruck@pappyssmokehouse.com | 314.326.1369

PRIVATE EVENT MENU

*48-hour minimum advance notice (order placement or cancellation)

*\$250 truck rental fee | *40-person minimum

MEATS & SIDES (PRICE PER PERSON)	REG: 5 oz.	REG: 7 oz.
ONE MEAT & ONE SIDE	\$10.25	\$12.25
TWO MEATS & TWO SIDES	\$12.50	\$14.25
THREE MEATS & THREE SIDES	\$14.75	\$16.25
FOUR MEATS & FOUR SIDES	\$17.00	\$18.25

MENU OPTIONS

MEATS	SIDES
Pulled Pork	Baked Beans
Beef Brisket	Potato Salad
Smoked Chicken	Cole Slaw
Turkey Breast	Green Beans
Southern Chicken Sandwich	Applesauce
Ribs (2-bone serving)*	Mac & Cheese**
All Beef Hot Links *	Mashed Potatoes & Gravy**
	Cornbread (1 piece)***

2-Bone Rib Serving or Hot Links, additional \$2.50 per person*

Macaroni & Cheese or Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, additional \$1 per person per side**

Cornbread (1 piece), additional \$1.50 per person***

ALL PRIVATE EVENTS INCLUDE: Plates/cutlery, napkins, serving utensils, chafing racks/sternos, bread, sauce, 2 servers for 2 hours, setup & clean up